BID RECAP — C Street Sewer Rehab

Campbell Construction Co., Inc.:

Granite Construction:

Reno Tahoe Construction:
Spanish Springs Construction:
Sierra Nevada Construction:
Peek Brothers Construction:

Gerhardt & Berry Construction:

A & K Earthmovers:
Peavine Construction:

$339,254.80
$350,350
$352,573.03
$368,444
$384,007
$423,255.09
$426,258.15
$446,957
$474,632.25



